
Breckinridge Franklin Elementary 
1351 Payne Street 
Louisville, Kentucky 40206 
502-485-8215 
Principal:  Dustin Whitis 
FRC:  Angela Boone 
Liaisons: 
Charity Dawson – (502) 548-0532 
cdwsn@hotmail.com 
Katie Walker - (502) 718-0172 
tkaswalker@twc.com 
 
 
Chancey Elementary 
4301 Murphy Lane 
Louisville, Kentucky 40241 
502-485-8387 
Principal: Tioka Ivory 
FRC:  Christina Case 
Liaisons: 
Tracy Graham - (502) 905-4676 
tracy.graham9@gmail.com 
Melissa Marshbanks - (502) 489-4840 
melissamarshbanks@yahoo.com 
 
 
La Grange Elementary 
500 W. Jefferson Street 
La Grange, Kentucky 40031 
502-222-9454 
Principal:  Heather Thomas 
FRC:  Brian Drury 
Liaison:   
Kristen Thurman - (502) 523-1245 
kthurman03@gmail.com 
Melissa Marshbanks - (502) 489-4840 
melissamarshbanks@yahoo.com 
 
Norton Commons Elementary 
10941 Kings Crown Drive 
Prospect, Kentucky 40059 
485-8367 
Principal:  Allyson Vitato 
FRC:  Christy Case 
Liaisons: 
Zach Lee - (317) 439-7233 
zlee43@comcast.net 
Jessica Lee - (317) 650-3473 
jessiebozell@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oldham Country Preschool 
4309 Brown Blvd. 
La Grange, Kentucky 40031 
502-222-3700 
Principal: Jessica Kasten 
FRC: Brian Drury 
Liaisons:  
Katie Gillespie - (502) 645-3090 
kg330@live.com 
Beverly Gillespie – (502) 741-0906 
receptionist@necchurch.org 
 
 
Portland Elementary School 
3410 Northwestern Parkway 
Louisville, Kentucky 40212 
502-485-8313 
Principal:  Michelle Perkins 
FRC: Michelle Cox 
Liaisons: 
Daniel Brooks - (502) 715-0730 
dbrooks35@gmail.com 
Julie Mattingly - (502) 551-6636 
julie.mysc@gmail.com 
Lynn Knepshield - (502) 550-8557 
lknepshield27@gmail.com 
 
 
Semple Elementary School 
724 Denmark Street 
Louisville, Kentucky 40215 
502-485-8324 
Principal:  Danielle Randle 
FRC: Tina Starks 
Liaison:   
Robin Hundley - (502) 240-2305 
Robinhundley1992@gmail.com 
 
 
TAPP School 
1010 Neighborhood Place 
Fairdale, Kentucky 40118 
502-485-8748 
Principal:  Dr. Alexander 
FRC:  Ava Bartlett, Kellie Hays 
Liaisons:   
Nancye Ledford – (502) 396-7016 
nancye@nancyeledford.com 
Missy Niedert - (630) 849-0131 
missyniedert@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Westport Early Childhood Center 
8800 Westport Road 
Louisville, Kentucky 40202 
502-485-6657 
Principal:  Anne Staley 
FRC: Leneshia Perry 
Liaisons: 
Chris Leahy - (815) 341-7600 
leahyc@comcast.net 
 
 
Westport Middle 
8100 Westport Road 
Louisville, Kentucky 40222 
502-485-8346 
Principal:  Jodie Zeller 
FRC: Joe Carter 
Teacher Contact: Elizabeth Rose 
Liaisons:  
Troy Svoboda – (502) 544-6166 
theplaygroundinflatables@gmail.com 
Kristy Brown – (502) 641-6444 
kristy.n.brown78@gmail.com 
Jason Brown – (502) 777-2325  
jason.m.brown77@gmail.com 
 
 
Zachary Taylor Elementary 
9620 Westport Road 
Louisville, Kentucky 40241 
502-485-8336 
Principal:  DeWayne Roberts 
FRC:  Leneshia Perry 
Liaisons: 
Michelle Wagoner – (502) 876-0632 
mmcawagoner@yahoo.com 
 
 
Event Team 
Ray Schur - (502) 494-6048 
rayschnur08@yahoo.com 
Nancy Strickland - (502) 228-5372 
nancyvolunteer@hotmail.com 
Chris Leahy - (815) 341-7600 
leahyc@comcast.net 
 
Volunteer (occasionally)  
Amiee Bratetic - (402) 813-0070 
abratetic@gmail.com 
Melissa Edds - (502) 797-0116 
eddsfam@twc.com  

School’s Principal, FRC, & Liaison Information 
 

 


